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SCHEDULE 1 :CAPITAL ACCOUNT
As At

37.03.2041
(Rs.)

Ast
37.03.:

(Rs

.v

020

)

Corpus Fund

- Add: Accumulation duing the year 61,95,753 .0,56,394

67,95,753 ',0,56,394

SCHEDULE 2 : LQANS LIABILIW) 37.03.2021.
(Rs')

37.03.:
(Rs

020

)

Loan - Vehicl.e 6,Q0,000 7,00,000

6,Q0,000 7,00,000

As At
31.03.2027

(Rs)

Ast
37.03.:

(Rs

.t
020
)

CURREN?ASSETS
Cash {t Bank Bqlances

Caslt

ICiCI Bank A/c 630001028-102

Kotak Mahindrq Bank - Cash Relief A/c 9911975612

HDFC Bank A/c

Loqns tr Ailasnces
Cashfree

Mamta Bisht - Scooter Loan A/c
Adu nn ce : S ushil Sl Lar ma

TDS Recoverable - Bank

TDS Recooerable - Others

1,351

tc,ao,c41

22,52,799

4,60,751

20,010
67,500

(1,250)

34,466

3,420

6,689
:0,L5,583

1,63,589

0,29,949

26,611

1.5,476

3,420
43,6F,589 2,67,31.8
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)WD Relief
C.oaid Reliet'-Migrant Worl<ers

Grant Payment - Expmses

C.onatyance Expenses

S tip end/fellow ship E xp en s e s

Telephone Chtrges
Lnfi su mn cv/ I ratnrn g r ee s

Expenses

Chnrges

Fees

Expenses
Expetses

g I Food Expenses

Clnrges
I Cnuier
& Stationera Exp

Management Exp
Telephone Chnrges

Expmses

FueI Expenses

Accomodntion Etpensel
Actio ifu /Material Exp en s e s

Adu ertis ement €t P ubliciW
Audit Fees

Computer Maintmmtce
Consultqna/fraining F ees

Conoeyance Expmses
Electricifu €t Water Chnrges

Equipment Maintanence
Eood Expenses

Gifis
Insurance Expmses - Vehicles
Medical Kit Exp,.

Ofiu Expenses
Photocopy Clurges
Postage I C.ouier
Pinting I Stationery Erp
Reflt
S tip en d,/feltow ship E xpen se s

Scorpio Running Exp - Log Book
Surfing Charges

Taxi Hiing Charges
Telephone C)urgbs
Training Expenses

T r an sp or t ati on Char ge s

Traaelling Expenses e:

rc\-



Profe s siona.l Artist F ees

Printing €t Stationery Exp
Proiect Management Exp
Rett
Stamp Paper
Surfng Charges

Taxi Hiing Chwges
Telephone Charges
Tent Hiing Charges
Training Etpenses
T r an sp o r tation Chnr ge s

Traaelling Expenses
Trade Mark Registration
Videography Charges
Website Design/dmelopmen t Chnrges
Workshop Expmses

Donation Etpetses
Pinting €t Stationery
Website Deuelopment

Audit Fees

Amount witten of
Bank Charges

Co mpu t er' i4aiirten anrce

Consultancy Charges
Income Tax Expenxs A.Y 2014-15
Interest/Late F ees Expense s
Legal €t Professional Charges
Telephone Charges
Photocopy Charges/P intin g Stationery
Postage €t Cnuier
Regislration Expenses

Retum Filling Charges
Stamp Paper
WebsiteDesign/deaelopme Anrges

6,470
5,677

24,000
1,750

351
74,032
78,369

22,000

37,697

48,370
65,641.

2,00,000
1,7,500

349
77,930

10,830

96,200
35,410

21,440

1,07,334

93,100
1,6,772

L,000
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Agrani lndia Foundation
(A Registercd Tru8t undelthe Indian Trust Act 1882)

SCHEDULE 6: SIGNIFICANT ACCOIJNTINC PO CIES AND NOTES TO ACCOUNT8

I. SIGNIFICANT ACCOUNTING POLICIES

1. Agrani India Foundatio& founded in 2012-13 and registered as Trust under the tndian Trust Ac! 1l
obiective of rnulti-diriplinarv develoDment work.

Z Basi6 ol keparation of Financial Statementg
The financial statements are prepared und€f tlrc hi6torical cost convenhon using the accrual method c
in accordarrce with the generally accepted accounting prirciples ia India and standards issued by th
chartered Accountants of India except Foreign Glante, which are accounted far on accrual basis of acco

3. Uee of Estimates
I ne preparaEon o, l!|umcEu statemmts, rn contorntty wltn uenerally Accepreq Accounung trurclples,
management to rrake estimates and assumptions that affect the reported amount of assets and li
dis.losures of contingent liabilities as at the date of financial shatement and the results of operation
reporting period. Although the6e estiqutes are based upon managemenfs best knowledge oi curen
actioru, achral resirlts coutd diffe! from these estimates.

4, Revenue RecoFrition
Reveflue is recognized to the extent ttut it is probable that the economic benefits will llow to the orya
the revenue can te reliably measured. Project Incom", Ircal Grant and lnterest Income are recogJe

7. Taxes on Income
Provision for taxation has not been considered necessary as the Trust luis no taxable income unde! se(
and 13 oI the Income tax Act, 1961. Having been Registration under 12A and 8OG, Tlust is exempt u

8. The previous year figr,rres have been rearranged & regrouped where ever necessary.

1. As there is no timing difference, deferred tax asset/liability has not been provided for in the books of

4. An amount of Rs. 20,51,005/- har teen received during the culrent financial year for vaiious lorganbation will utilised the sahe in next financial year.

5. Previous year Jigutes are not bee-rr furnished as it is not necessary for Trust to provide.

II, NOTES TO THE ACCOUNTS

Institute 01

mtmg.
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